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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Driver

Eamonn Byrne
Frank Lenehan
Simon Echlin
Daniel Byrne
Brian Murphy
John Nolan
Robert Barrable
Karl O'Donoghue
Simon McKinley
Ronnie Griffin
Steve Griffin
James O'Mahony

Joe Murray
Kevin Fitzgerald

Robert Woodside Jnr

Peter Barrable

Piers Mac Fheorais

Lucy Whitford
Patricia Denning
Noel Devlin
Andy Hennessy
Bernard Bradley

Myles O'Donoghue

Damien Phillips
Allan Harryman
Ted Gaffney
Noel Broderick
Declan Waters
Bobby Clinton
Glyn Gaffney
Niall Driver
Richard Meeke
John Maher
Gregg Starr
Malcolm Clark
Damien Doran
Steven Free
Stefan Walsh
Martin Devine
Brendan O'Rourke
Ivan O'Connor
Craig O'Rourke
Keith Slowey
Dave Breach
Danny O'Donohoe
John Folan
Simon Evans
Aaron Tracey

ENDURANCE TRIAL

Navigator

Anthony Preston
Olwen Blair

Jonathan Bradshaw

Kevin Fagan
Graham Kelly
Dave O'Leary
Damien Connolly
Padraig Farrell
Deirdre Delaney
John McCluskey
Dave Fitzgerald
Paddy McDonnell

Frank Hussey
Vincent Fagan
Dean Beckett
Paddy Robinson
lan McCulloch
Kathryn Millington
Joe Downey
Deirdre Gallagher
Peter Murphy
William Kelly
Mark Gargan
Paul Tierney

Karen Gaffney
Eoin O'Curry

Dave Ray

Alan Dolan
James Driver
Philip O'Reilly
Jay Donegan
Michael Feeney
Chris McNally
Anthony O'Neill
Clifford Auld
Tim Faulkner
John Devine
Dermot Hassett

Conor Battigan

Jamie O'Donohoe
Shane Reidy

Raymond Finnegan

Alan Tracey

Car

Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Rover 200
Cinquecento
MGB GT
Kadett
Volvo Amazon 122

Starlet

VW Golf

MX 5

Starlet

MX 5

Mini Cooper S
Starlet
Skoda Felicia
Anglia 105e
Escort Mexico
Rover 200
Starlet

MX 5

VW Golf GTi
Starlet

Rover 214
Austin Mini
Celica

Starlet

Corsa

Starlet
Honda Civic
Midget
Starlet
Proton
Starlet
Starlet
Peugeot 106 XS
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Escort RS
Escort RS
Starlet

Corsa SR
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
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66

Driver

Richie O'Mahony
David Hayes
Andrew Hughes
Kyle Somerville
Leo Nulty

Alan Kessie
Joe Courtney
Dermot Nolan
Paul Dalton
Darren O'Neill
Paul Hickey
Pete Ray

John Tallon
Roy Tobin
Andrew Byrne
Lloyd Murphy
Barry Smith

ENDURANCE TRIAL

Navigator

Richard O'Mahony Snr

James Casey
Neil Anderson
Philip Somerville
Paul Grogan
Vincent O'Reilly
Neil Bradbury
Aidan Courtney
Robert Dancey
Stephen O'Neill
David Hickey
Steve Walton
Ray Brady
David Polley
Lorraine Fox
Keith Sheehan

Car

Saxo VTR

Starlet

Peugeot 106
Starlet

Seicento Sporting
Seicento Sporting
Cinquecento
Seicento
Cinquecento
Corsa

Starlet

Austin Mini

VW Polo

Ford Ka

Cinquecento Sporting

Seicento Sporting

Cinquecento Sporting



